
2024-25 

MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE 

REGION 4AA COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

 

 

NAME REPRESENTING POSITON/SCHOOL TERM PHONE EMAIL 

Matt Kraft Sub Region 1 Principal/Stillwater 2026 651-351-8008 
kraftm@stillwaterschools.org 

 

Kristine Schaefer Sub Region 1 
Assistant Supt., So. 

Washington Co. 
2027 651-425-6354 kschaerf2@sowash.org 

Jesse McCann Sub Region 2 A.D./Washington Tech 2026 651-744-1407 
jesse.mccann@spps.org 

 

Andrea Schmidt Sub Region 4 Supt. Designee/Roseville 2026 651-604-1475 
ANDREA.SCHMIDT@isd623.org 

 

John Pohl Sub Region 3 
Activities Director, 

Hill-Murray 
2027 651-303-6333 

jpohl@hill-murray.org 

 

Jim Young Sub Region 3 
School Board 

Designee/Hill-Murray 
2026 651-263-0264 

jimyoung@edinarealty.com 

 

Brian Peloquin Sub Region 4 
Principal Designee/ 

White Bear Lake 
2025 651-444-6712 Brian.peloquin@isd624.org 

Jamil Payton Sub Region 4 
School Board Designee/ 

St. Paul Johnson 
2027 612-387-5222 jamil.payton@spps.org 

Dan Willaert Boys’ Coaches Coach/Cretin-Derham Hall 2025 651-387-9163 dwillaert@c-dh.org 

Tim Coleman 
Speech/ 

1-Act/Debate 
Coach/Harding H.S. 2027 612-636-6643 bandithockey@gmail.com  

Jenny Patrek Girls’ Coaches St. Anthony Village 2027 612-845-4303 jpatrek@isd282.orh  

Aaron Hammerman Music North 2025 651-748-6059 ahammerman@isd622.org 

Andrew Collins At Large St. Paul Public Schools 2027 651767-8124 Andrew.collins@spps.org 
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